DATE. (_) GROUND WEATHER __ TEMP __
KICK OFF
ENDOFGAME___ TEAM
AUDIENCE _____
SCORING PLAY
TEAM QTR YARDS GorNG
#6 #51
#8 #75
#51 — — —
#35 #51
#9 —#25 #51
#9 #51
#27 #75
TEAM STATISTICS INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
TEAM RECEIVING NO |YARDS| TD | LG
(9-5-2) (6-4-1) #35
#25
#2
#32
#6
#25
#36
Y

INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

TEAM|  RUSHING
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YARDS | TD | LG

TEAM|  PASSING

INT

YARDS| TD|LG

#7

#9

#7




